Please note some of our catalogue descriptions are supplied by the vendors, therefore, lots should be viewed before bidding.

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS – SALE ROOM 2 

COMMENCES 11AM
1
A 19c metronome est: £30-£50 (N3)

2
An old washing dolly est: £20-£40 (A3)

3
A rare Linthorpe yellow jug (two small chips to rim) est: £80-£120 (N3)

4
A 19c Georgian copper kettle est: £25-£45 (A2)

5
A Royal Winton Chintz tea set (21 pieces in total) est: £30-£50 (A2)

6
A pair of carved Chinese table lamps est: £40-£60 (A1)

7
A signed bronze of a young man est: £80-£120 (K2)

8
A small 19c continental figurine est: £20-£40 (O1)

9
A Hummel figurine of a young girl est: £20-£40 (O1)

10
A large continental porcelain two handled urn est: £40-£60 (A1)

11
A decorative Royal Doulton bowl depicting an eagle No2365 est: £30-£50 (A2)

12
A mahogany oval tray est: £30-£50 (A3)

13
A large decorative vase decorated with flowers est: £50-£80 (A1)

14
Eighteen pieces of a Royal Copenhagen tea set est: £30-£50 (A2)

15
An excellent quality believed to be French china tea service est: £50-£80 (H)

16
A large decorative lamp base est: £50-£80

17
A small brass inkwell est: £20-£40 (N3)

18
A Deco style marble mantel clock marked UCRA  to dial (pendulum with auctioneer) est: £40-£70 (G1)

19
An old butter churner est: £15-£30 (A2)

20
An old wooden mantel clock for restoration est: £15-£40 (G2)

21
Two small decorative mirrors est: £20-£40 (A3)

22
Two pieces of French Vilurus mosaic china est: £40-£60 (N3)

23
Two silver plated small urns and a silver plated & glass basket est: £20-£40 (D1)

24
A large Chinese double lamp base est: £40-£60 (G1)

25
A large blue and white vase est: £30-£50 (A1)

26
A 20c porcelain group est: £20-£40 (A2)

27
A White Friars vase est: £20-£40 (N3)

28
A table top revolving bookcase est: £25-£45 (A4)

29
A cased L C Smith and Corona typewriter est: £15-£40 (A4)

30
A large decorative glass vase est: £20-£40 (A1)

31
A 19c decorative tureen est: £15-£30 (A2)

32
Four 19c Imari dishes, two smaller ones (A/F) est: £25-£45 (A2)

33
Three assorted Toby jugs est: £15-£40 (A2)

34
Five pieces of modern Mason's china est: £20-£40 (A2)

35
A large 19c brass trivet est: £40-£80 (A4)

36
A large 19c copper pot with lid est: £30-£50 (A3)

37
Six 19c tea bowls est: £30-£50 (N3)

38
An Edwardian jug and bowl (A/F) est: £20-£40 (AB11)

39
A leather bin with a Royal Crest est: £20-£40 (A3)

40
A 19c celery vase and a pink glass vase est: £15-£30 (A3)

41
An old fur jacket est: £25-£45 (D)

42
Three glass decanters est: £30-£50 (A3)

43
A 19c sliding book holder est: £30-£50 (A1)

44
A pair of enamelled and brass candlesticks est: £30-£50 (A3)

45
A decorative small gilt mirror with eagle decoration est: £20-£40 (A3)

46
A superb 19c Tunbridge Ware tea caddy est: £300-£500 (A1)

47
A large box of assorted blue and white willow pattern china est: £40-£60 (A4)

48
A cased trombone est: £40-£60 (A4)

49
Two glass dome dried flower displays est: £20-£30 (A3)

50
A Royal Albert cake plate and tea pot est: £20-£30 (A3)

51
A Nat West Wade pig, three Lyons Wade Tetley items and a Wallace & Grommit salt and pepper est: £20-£30 (A4)

52
Three Coalport painted tiles, wild flowers of Albany, Californian flowers and flowers of Groot Poort (certificates with auctioneer) est: £30-£50 (A3)

53
A brass bell on an anchor est: £15-£30 (A4)

54
A glass chandelier and a pair of matching wall lights est: £30-£50 (B36U)

55
A green bark effect vase possibly Whitefriars est: £20-£40 (B36)

56
A Baccarat glass decanter est: £20-£40 (B36)

57
A Poole Pottery lamp base and a large Poole two tone shell est: £20-£40 (B36)

58
Three 18c brass candlesticks est: £60-£80 (B24)

59
A White Friars Weald Stone vase est: £20-£40 (B24)

60
An 18c/19c large pewter flagon est: £50-£70 (B24)

61
A large Carlton Ware vase est: £20-£30 (B12)

62
A brass wall light with a blue glass shade est: £10-£15 (B12)

63
An Art Deco star shaped mirror est: £25-£40 (C)

64
A large cut glass fruit bowl (A/F) est: £30-£50 (B35)

65
A signed Goebels glass slab carving of a seal est: £20-£30 (N3)

66
A silver plated magnifying glass est: £10-£20 (D1)

67
Two silver plated coffee jugs and a silver plated cake dish est: £20-£30 (D1)

68
Nine pieces of Luneville china to include 2 comports, 2 cake plates and 5 plates (slightly A/F) est: £20-£40 (B23)

69
Four Victorian fans, boxed (three boxes) est: £50-£70 (N2)

70
Twenty four pieces of Mason's 'Manchu' patent ironstone to include 8 plates, 7 saucers, 4 cups, 2 sugar bowls, teapot, milk jug and cream jug est: £40-£60 (H)

71
A brass oil lamp with funnel and globe est: £20-£40 (G1)

72
A pair of large coloured porcelain dogs est: £20-£40 (B35)

73
A pair of Sam Weller Burleigh Ironstone jugs, sculpture E T Bailey and a pair of Tony Wood Toby jugs est: £25-£40 (B12)

74
Two Gibson Staffordshire jugs est: £20-£30 (B11)

75
A large light blue vase embossed with birds and flowers est: £15-£30 (B11)

76
An old Windsor lidded bowl, a Wedgwood Springfield coffee pot and a Royal Minton Manhattan vase est: £25-£40 (B11)

77
Five pieces of Mason's ironstone to include three jugs, a plate and a dish est: £60-£80 (B34)

78
Seven pieces of a late 19c Continental monkey band, including a conductor est: £150-£250 (O1)

79
A late 19c continental money band triangle player est: £30-£50 (O1)

80
A model wooden sailing ship hand built est: £80-£120 (B10A)

81
An early "Roberts" valve radio, est: £25-£40 (B22)

82
An Art Deco etched pearl mirror with bird motif, est: £25-£40 (C)

83
A large old embossed 'lion's head' pot with liner, est: £25-£40

84
A Minton blue lustre vase, est: £25-£40 (B22)

85
A miniature triple tantalus with key, est: £30-£50 (B10)

86
A large tin glazed sitting dog, est: £30-£50 (B9A)

87
A metal railway sign "Do not use the toilet while the train is in the station", est: £35-£50 (D)

88
A metal railway sign "Crossing No Gates", est: £40-£60 (D)

89
A large Beswick "Autumnal Leaves" jug, no. 653, est: £30-£50 (B33)

90
A miniature Teddy perfume bottle, est; £30-£50 (N2)

91
A 'drunken bricklayer' glass vase, est: £30-£40 (B10)

92
An original Art Deco lady's face, RD no. 833073, est: £30-£50 (A2A)

93
A boxed 1917 Ross of London seven stage telescope, est: £35-£50 (N3)

94
A hand-made English bust of a girl, est: £25-£40 (K3)

95
A horse's hoof paperweight 'Patch 1886', est: £35-£50 (N2)

96
A Minton-style Majolica lily jardiniere, est: £40-£60 (B21)

97
A jade elephant, est: £40-£60 (N2)

98
A collection of thirty-seven Edwardian postcards and pictures of the renowned beauty Gladys Cooper in a Victorian album with some other photos, est: £40-£60 (G3)

99
A Clarice Cliff "My Garden" cake plate, est: £45-£60 (B10)

100
Three Mauchlin ware boxes, est: £45-£60 (N2)

101
A fancy metal cage on stand embellished with vine leaves, est: £45-£60 (E)

102
A pair of Royal Worcester cornucopia wall vases by Compton & Woodhouse in original box, est: £40-£60 (B9)

103
A metal clock man with moving eyes and key, in working order, est: £45-£60 (G1)

104
A collection of original Mary Gregory glass - a green mug, yellow beaker, cranberry mug, green vase, green jug, est: £50-£80 (D2)

105
A brass-bound and handled wooden cutlery box and contents, est: £45-£60 (B34U)

106
Three silver-banded walking sticks, plus two others, est: £35-£50 (N3)

107
An inlaid writing slope, est: £50-£80 (B32)

108
A glass bowl, marked R. Lalique, France, est: £60-£80 (M)

109
A very large oriental vase, est: £50-£70 (E)

110
A heavy old fancy metal coal box and shovel, est; £70-£90 (B32U)

111
An eight-sided old oriental tea caddy with key and original containers, est: £70-£90 (B20)

112
A chrome bi-plane, est: £70-£90 (B8A)

113
A large old green bell with wall-hanging plate, est: £70-£90 (D)

114
A large Majolica pot in Minton colours, est: £90-£120 (B2A)

115
A large bronze fish, est: £90-£120 (K)

116
A large bronze bear, marked P.J.Mene, est: £150-£250 (K2)

117
"The A1 Knife Cleaner" by S. Nye & Co, London, est: £40-£60 (B32U)

118
Charles Knight's Imperial Edition of the works of Shakspere in two volumes, published by J.S. Virtue & Co. Spine and corners in black, with gilt edging, est: £50-£80 (G3)

119
A wooden-cased, intricately-carved, possibly ivory chess set, est: £50-£100 (B31)

120
A wooden three-dimensional advert for "Sweethearts" cigarettes, est: £60-£90 (E)

121
A 19c oak-cased mantle clock with Junghams striking movement (key with auctioneer), est: £50-£70 (G2)

122
A 19c black marble mantle clock with a French striking movement (key with auctioneer), est: £50-£70 (G2)

123
A fine 19c Paris France marble mantle clock, the dial signed Cresson (slightly A/F) and a bronze group to top, est; £80-£120 (G1)

124
A wooden-framed school clock with painted dial signed F Stevens HEATHFIELD (key and pendulum with auctioneer), est: £100-£150 (G)

125
A K.A. & Co glass jar with silver rim and cloisonne enamelled lid depicting exotic birds, est: £200-£300 (M)

126
Moorcroft - a pair of 5" Fresia and Crocus vases on green ground by Walter only made circa 1952, est: £400-£600 (M)

127
Moorcroft - a 2.5" Wisteria bowl on cobalt ground by William circa 1930s, est: £180-£250 (M)

128
Moorcroft - a 5" Anemone vase on cobalt ground by Walter circa 1950s, est: £200-£300 (M)

129
Moorcroft - a 4" Old Hibiscus ashtray on cobalt ground by Walter circa 1940s, est: £35-£50 (M)

130
Moorcroft - a 5" Anemone vase on green ground by Walter circa 1940s, est; £200-£300 (M)

131
Moorcroft - a 4" Orchid dish on cobalt ground by Walter circa 1950s, est: £90-£120 (M)

132
Moorcroft - a 5" Big Poppy vase on cobalt ground by William circa 1938, est: £400-£500 (M)

133
Moorcroft - a 6" Clematis vase decorated on green ground by Walter circa 1950s, est: £230-£280 (M)

134
Moorcroft - a 4.5" Fresia dish on cobalt ground by Walter circa 1950, est: £80-£120 (M)

135
Moorcroft - a 9" Pomegranate vase on cobalt ground by William circa 1930s, est: £300-£400 (M)

136
A Moorcroft 5" Clematis vase decorated on light blue ground by Walter est: £180-£220 (L)

137
A Moorcroft 8" Clematis vase on Flambe ground by Walter c1940's est: £500-£600 (L)

138
A Clarice Cliff crocus pattern vase, est: £40-£60 (M)

139
A large hinged three-footed decorative ceramic egg, est: £20-£40 (B20)

140
A Chinese vase decorated with butterflies and grasshoppers, est: £20-£40 (B20)

141
Three large matching very early Japanese blue and white vases with pomegranate handles, est £150-£250 (J)

142
A Japanese carving featuring storks and pagodas in a display case, est: £40-£70 (B6A)

143
Approximately twenty pieces of a Jardina harlequin tea set, est: £20-£40 (B19)

144
Approximately twenty-five pieces of a Soho Pottery Satsuma Sohan ware dinner service, est: £40-£60 (H)

145
Moorcroft - a 5" Anemone vase on cobalt ground, est: £250-£350 (M)

146
A Chinese Famille Verde vase and cover est: £450-£550 (L)

147
An excellent quality turn of the century boxed figure of a Japanese woman, signed to base, est: £50-£80 (K3)

148
Moorcroft - a 4" lidded ginger jar (bowl 5.5" diameter), est: £180-£220 (M)

149
A Whitefriars TV vase, est: £200-£300 (M)

150
A 19c mahogany tea caddy box est: £40-£60 (B8)

151
An oak candle box, est: £25-£40 (B8)

152
Four assorted small wooden boxes, est: £20-£40 (B7)

153
A mahogany work box, est: £30-£50 (B30)

154
A walnut writing slope, est: £50-£70 (B30)

155
A mahogany inlaid writing slope, est: £50-£70

156
A large box of assorted china est: £15-£30 (B30U)

157
Two pieces of cranberry glassware and two green glasses est:  £20-£40 (B33)

158
A Victorian carved wall clock with a glass door, est: £30-£50 (A1)

159
A boxed early 20c top hat by Cuthbertson Ltd, London, est: £20-£40 (B29U)

160
A fine, very large twelve pointer stag's head in very good condition, est: £400-£600 (E)

161
A Copeland & Garrett green dish and a 19c Chinese plate with birds and butterflies est: £20-£40 (B6)

162
A Delft blue & white vase (36.5cm high) est: £20-£30 (B29)

163
A collection of eight Beswick cat musicians in original boxes est: £60-£90 (B17)

164
Two small Royal Doulton carts, one grey and one ginger (5.5" long) est: £50-£80 (O2)

165
A large white Royal Doulton cat (8" tall) est: £25-£35 (O3)

166
A Beswick white cat teapot (7.5" tall) est: £50-£80 (O2)

167
A Winstanley Siamese and Winstanley tabby and white cat in playful mood est: £50-£80 (O2)

168
Five small Beswick cats, all seated of various heights from 3" to 4.5" est: £50-£80 (O1)

169
Five assorted small cat figures est: £30-£50 (N2)

170
A c1930's doll's pram est: £50-£80 (G3U)

171
A box containing a large collection of games and playing cards (many advertising) and including two cribbage boards and a card shuffler est: £40-£60 (B26U)

172
Three Kevin Francis Art Deco Girl figures 'Starlight Handle', 'Masquerade Handle', 'Butterfly Handle'  all limited edition est: £50-£80 (B6) 

173
Three Manor Limited Editions 'Pottery Ladies' by Susie Copper and two by Clarice Cliff est: £40-£60 (O1)

174
One large and one small Manor Limited Editions Clarice Cliff lady figurines est: £50-£80 (N2)

175
A Susie Cooper Face Mask limited edition No 131 of 200 by Kevin Francis est: £50-£80 (A1)

176
Two Clarice Cliff character jugs by Kevin Francis limited edition est: £50-£80

177
A Moorcroft 4" pansy vase on purple ground est: £150-£200 (M)

178
An 8" tall Beswick Barn Owl (1046) est: £20-£40 (O3)

179
A 5" Beswick Barn Owl (2020) est: £15-£30 (O3)

180
Six glazed Beswick birds small est: £40-£60 (N2)

181
A Beswick Kingfisher 5" tall (2371) est: £50-£80 (O3)

182
A Beswick Jay 5.5" tall (2417) est: £50-£80 (O3)

183
Seven unglazed small Beswick birds est: £30-£50 (O3)

184
A Beswick Gleneagles Scotch Whisky eagle and tow Pheasant and Duck figures est: £20-£40 (N2)

185
A cased set of plated fish knives and forks (unused) est: £30-£50 (D2)

186
A cased set of plated fish knives and forks est: £20-£40 (D2)

187
Four boxes of assorted flatware and a pair of plated serving spoons est: £20-£40 (D3)

188
A large Edwardian embossed silver plated tray with ornate handles est: £50-£70 (G3)

189
A porcelain figure of a lying Siamese cat 10" long est: £15-£25 (O3)

190
Two Bretby shell wall plaques est: £20-£40

191
A Copeland Spode's Italian blue and white teapot est: £15-£25 (B5)

192
A continental charger 16.5" diameter est: £20-£30 (L)

193
A rosewood writing slope with mother of pearl inlay and original inkwell est: £50-£70 (B28)

194
A selection of four framed and glazed samplers in matching frames est: £50-£80 (B16)

195
A framed and glazed sampler in an attractive frame est: £50-£80 (B4)

196
Two Copeland meat platters est: £30-£50 (F21)

197
Five Asiatic Pheasants blue and white meat platters est: £80-£100 (B26U)

198
One desk cannon and one other miniature cannon est: £50-£80 (B5)

199
A tin plate Ford truck and a tin plate friction driven car est: £20-£40 (B4)

200
A Victorian walnut writing slope est: £30-£50 (B27)

SILVER & JEWELLERY – SALE ROOM 2
201
A cut glass Claret jug with silver mounts having embossed flowers and mask decoration Sheffield 1896 est: £450-£550

202
Silver Cafe Au Lait set with ivory handles and finials Sheffield 1932/1935 est: £450-£550

203
A Georgian silver ring with embossed decoration made into a jug London 1831 est: £250-£350

204
A Japanese coffee pot with butterfly and flower decoration est: £140-£170

205
A silver column candlestick converted to a lamp Sheffield 1897 est: £100-£150

206
A pair of tall perfume bottles with silver collars Sheffield 1916 est: £100-£150

207
A glass powder pot with silver top Birmingham 1942 and a cut glass powder pot with sterling top est: £60-£80

208
Two glass travelling bottles with silver and enamelled tops London 1929 est: £50-£70

209
A Victorian silver embossed cream and sugar bowl London 1889 (1/2 case) est: £130-£160

210
A Georgian silver salver on pad feet with shell and pie crust decoration London 1745 est: £200-£300

211
A Georgian silver pap boat London 1740 est: £240-£280

212
A 19th century Danish table bell engraved with dancing cherubs est: £120-£160

213
A silver inkwell with glass liner possibly London 1915 est: £50-£70

214
A collection of four silver top jars all fully hallmarked est: £50-£70

215
A Swedish mug with gilded interior est: £50-£70

216
Two toddy ladles, one inset with Georgian coin both having whale bone handles est: £60-£80

217
A propelling pencil/ruler est: £100-£130

218
A silver plated stilton scoop with ivory handle est: £45-£65

219
A unusual silver hat pin, ring tree and pin cushion in the shape of a golf bag Birmingham 1907 est: £300-£400

220
A silver card case in the shape on an envelope Birmingham 1915 est: £100-£150

221
A Georgian silver scoop/caddy spoon with coral handle est: £50-£70

222
A double silver stamp box on ball feet Birmingham 1904 est: £150-£200

223
A teddy bear part rattle (A/F) est: £30-£40

224
A Reynolds Angel silver fronted miniature prayer book London 1905 est: £35-£45

225
A silver and enamelled pill box glass lined (hinge A/F) est: £20-£30

226
An unusual silver 'Lighthouse' table lighter London 1904 and registered number est: £450-£550

227
A silver item possibly a cigarette holder!! Scottish hallmarks est: £35-£45

228
A c1900 vanity case with contents est: £30-£50 

229
A pig vesta case, a Chinese metal box and three scene bottles est: £40-£60

230
A pocket barometer in silver fronted case Birmingham 1910 est: £65-£75

231
A pair of silver sauce ladles Sheffield 1924 est: £55-£75

232
A silver caddy spoon in the form of an acorn Birmingham 1799 maker Joseph Taylor and a Victorian silver mustard spoon London 1857 est: £50-£70

233
An early starting pistol requires hammer spring est: £20-£30

234
Two Dresden cups and saucers with flower decoration est: £35-£50

235
A Royal Worcester hand painted miniature pot and cover, two Royal Worcester pots and a miniature Denby bowl est: £40-£60

236
A 19th century model of a Golden Pheasant (gold anchor mark) est: £80-£120

237
A Spanish kettle and stand with ivory rivets stamped Perez H 916/000 est: £100-£150

238
A double silver inkwell and stand engraved with 'Invicta Horse' London hallmarks worn est: £80-£120

239
A large hob nail cut perfume bottle with silver collar (stopper A/F) est: £20-£30

240
A ball shaped silver lighter stamped 'Witchball' fully hallmarked est: £20-£40

241
A Georgian silver dish engraved with the 'Invicta Horse' London 1802 est: £40-£60

242
Two rectangular dishes stamped 916/000 est: £20-£30

243
A collection of various brushes, a matching hand mirror and nail buffer stamped 916/000 est: £50-£70

244
Three Indian brass items to include a box in the shape of bellows est: £20-£40

245
A collection of mainly signed photographs/postcards of 1940's musicians, to include Ivor Novello, Joe Loss, etc., est: £20-£40

246
A large rectangular frame/mirror boxed est: £25-£35

247
A sterling photo frame (approx 8" x 10") est: £25-£35

248
A pair of wine bottle holders Reed & Banton silver soldered est: £575-£675

249
A white metal photo frame (approx 5" x 7") boxed est: £15-£25

250
A double photo frame matching previous lot boxed est: £15-£25

251
A Chinese horn carved cup est: £60-£80

252
A Jade carving of a dragon est: £60-£80

253
A carved wooden netsuke of two rats in a basket signed est: £25-£35

254
A carved wooden netsuke of a ewe and her lamb signed est: £25-£35

255
A carved wooden netsuke of rats on a barrel of food signed est: £25-£35

256
A small brass carriage clock est: £60-£80

257
A pair of old whist markers est: £120-£150

258
A Bohemian glass box, the lid engraved with a Chateau est: £250-£300

259
A tortoiseshell box containing three sewing items, hallmarks worn est: £350-£400

260
A miniature Deco mantel clock Swiss made stamped 900 est: £350-£450

261
A collection of Military badges and buttons est: £10-£20

262
A large collection of costume jewellery and two jewellery boxes est: £20-£40

263
Five old bead necklaces and a box of various beads and stones est: £15-£30

264
A large collection of individually boxed brooches and pendants est: £20-£40

265
Three Statton compacts, two other compacts and a metal box est: £30-£50

266
A large collection of earrings est: £15-£30

267
An assortment of items to include penknives, a cigarette case and cuff links est: £10-£20

268
A set of six Chinese teaspoons, a mother of pearl silver butter knife and three other items est: £30-£50

269
A pair of Georgian silver sauce ladles London 1810 est: £80-£120

270
A Georgian silver marrow scoop est: £80-£120

271
A circular miniature of a lady brass frame est: £120-£150

272
A small oval miniature of a Georgian gentleman est: £120-£150

273
Two old coins, one Danish and one Polish and an Austrian medal signed Alder Haf on the back est: £70-£90

274
An Oriental ivory carving of a man carrying a child signed (slight damage to fingers) est: £100-£150

275
A travelling clock by Jaeger-Le Coultre given as a gift to Noel Coward (provenance with auctioneer) est: £300-£500

276
A collection of three various Meissen cups and saucers est: £350-£450

277
A silver cream jug embossed with scrolls and flowers Birmingham 1897 est: £40-£60

278
A small Victorian silver pepper pot Birmingham 1888 and a continental sugar scoop est: £20-£30

279
A silver card case hallmarks worn, a silver Art Deco cigarette case Birmingham 1936, another silver cigarette case Birmingham 1911 and a Crabtree & Evelyn compact est: £40-£60

280
Two boxed sets of brass weights est: £20-£40

281
A pair of Georgian silver salt spoons London 1830, a Georgian silver egg spoon London 1826, a Georgian ladle and two Victorian silver salt spoons est: £30-£50

282
An 18ct gold gentleman's wristwatch, Swiss made on a leather strap est: £45-£65

283
Two sets of mother of pearl handled fruit knives and forks and four dessert forks est: £20-£40

284
A set of six A1 plated coffee spoons cased est: £20-£30

285
A three piece bachelor's tea service Sheffield 1924 est: £100-£150

286
A glass and silver pepper mill London 1898 est: £30-£50

287
A silver cigarette case Birmingham 1928 est: £20-£30

288
A unusual silver and enamelled dressing table complete set decorated in black and blue enamelling with yellow flowers boxed Birmingham 1928 est: £100-£150

289
A leather covered box with brass and mother of pearl decoration (possibly French) est: £20-£40

290
A superb Tunbridge Ware writing slope of Hever Castle containing two rulers, two page turners and a book mark and dip pen with original Tunbridge Ware ink bottles est: £500-£700

291
A Tunbridge Ware stamp box 'Stamps' to lid est: £60-£80

292
A Tunbridge Ware matchbox est: £50-£70

293
A Tunbridge Ware stamp box with Edwardian 1/2d stamp est: £50-£70

294
A small Tunbridge Ware hinged box decorated with tumbling blocks est: £50-£70

295
Two Tunbridge Ware clothes brushes est: £40-£60

296
A brass cribbage board est: £60-£70

297
A brass carriage clock (A/F) est: £30-£50

298
A 935 stamped Kendal and Dent pocket watch made at Buren (needs attention) est: £20-£40

299
A set of six silver pistol handled tea knives Sheffield hallmarks boxed est: £20-£40

300
A Sovereign and half Sovereign case depicting a hunting scene est: £20-£40

CARPETS, RUGS & PAINTINGS – SALE ROOM 2
301
A Persian Herati runner (111" x 28") est: £70-£90

302
A 19c Persian rug with a good overall colour (75" x 54") est: £80-£120

303
A large mid 20c Persian carpet patterned and border motif on a red ground (152" x 120") est: £250-£350

304
An early mid 20c Persian rug (A/F) (114" x 59") est: £25-£40

305
An early 20c Persian rug on a red ground (100" x 64") est: £100-£150

306
A large early 20c hand woven Persian carpet on a red ground (10.5" x 144") est: £150-£250

307
A large 19c Persian rug (12'5" x 64") est: £150-£250

308
A 20c Persian rug on a cream ground (64" x 37") est: £40-£60

309
A mid 20c Persian rug on a red ground (79" x 42") est: £80-£120

310
An early 20c silk rug on a cream ground (84" x 49") est: £80-£120

311
An early 20c Persian rug on a Burgundy ground (small repair) (85" x 56") est: £100-£200

312
An early 20c Persian rug on red ground with blue border (76" x 38") est: £60-£80

313
An early 20c Persian rug on a red ground with diamond motif to centre (86" x 45") est: £100-£150

314
A mid 20c Afghan rug (40" x 60") est: £80-£120

315
A large early mid 20c carpet on a red ground (144" X 105") est: £200-£400

316
A 20c Persian rug on a cream ground (114" x 78") est: £200-£300

317
A 20c Persian rug on a red ground (89" x 36") est: £100-£150

318
A fine late 20c silk rug on a cream ground (63" x 36") est: £80-£120

319
A 20c Persian rug on a pink ground (78" x 54") est: £65-£85

320
An early mid 20c Persian rug on a beige ground (79" x 44") est: £60-£80

321
J Williams - A 19c gilt framed and glazed oil on board Hay Barge on the Thames near Greenwich unsigned, label veso (12" x 17 1/2" approximately) (frame slightly A/F) est: £1,800-£2,200

322
George Denholm Armour (1864-1949) - A framed and glazed charcoal and crayon highlighted with white, study of a horse signed lower left GD Armour to Mrs Alexander 1901 (14.5" x 12.5") est: £200-£300

323
A small framed and glazed watercolour The Coast of Monaco inscribed 'Monaco' Birket Foster 1825-1899 (5"x 7") est: £500-£700

324
P Rendell - A gilt framed oil on board farm scene with a figure of two Shire Horses signed P Rendell lower left (17.5" x 23.5") est: £200-£400

325
Guy Louis Diehl 1949 (American School) - A framed and glazed abstract of an exotic flower mixed media signed and dated 75 with dedication verso (24.5" x 16.5") est: £150-£250

326
John Massey Wright (1777-1866) British - A framed and glazed pencil wash drawing with another verso of a scene from Shakespeare (Pericles) signed mono JMW (5" x 8.5") est: £40-£60

327
A framed and glazed late 19c early 20c portrait of a lady unsigned (17" x 12") est: £40-£60

328
Henry Charles Fox (1860-1929) - A gilt framed and glazed watercolour country farm scheme with a farmer leading 2 horses signed H C Fox 1913 lower right (14.5" x 21.5") est: £200-£400

329
Jaz Taylor (19c) - A gilt framed oil on canvas study of a grey horse in a stable signed lower left dated 1866 (18.5" x 23.5") re-lined est: £300-£500

330
Georges Rouault Attributed 1871-1958 - A framed and glazed watercolour with body colour three prostitutes in a window (12" x 9" approx) est: £1,000-£1,200

331
Charles Cox (19th/20th British) - A framed and glazed watercolour depicting Deer Park Petworth signed lower right (9" x 12") est: £120-£150

332
James Ensor (1860-1949) Attributed (Belgium) - A framed and glazed pen and ink drawing depicting a pair of tramps signed Ensor lower right (9" x 6") est: £150-£200

333
E Bucknall - A 19c gilt framed watercolour farmer with two Shire Horses drinking from a lake entitled 'Barnes Hill' signed lower left in pencil (15.5" x 21.5") est: £200-£400

334
A gilt framed oil on canvas under glass children on the beach signed lower left (19.5" x 23.5" approximately) est: £600-£800

335
Edwin Hayes Attributed 1819-1904 - A gilt framed oil on canvas fishing boats and sailing ships on choppy seas (24" x 44.5" approximately) est: £2,500-£3,200

336
A gilt framed and glazed oil on canvas a Georgian gentleman on horse back signed V Chandler lower right est: £700-£900

337
A gilt framed oil on canvas (repaired) river landscape with a boy and girl in the foreground bearing a label verso George Turner, North Wales (16.5" x 29" approximately) est: £1,500-£1,800

338
A 19c gilt framed portrait oil on canvas of a gentleman (slight mark to canvas lower left) (23.5" x 19.5") est: £400-£600

339
A gilt framed and glazed oil on canvas portrait of a Regency gentleman standing holding a vase signed D Giovani lower left (23" x 15.5") est: £500-£700

340
William A Sharples (1834-1898) - A 19c maple framed oil on board country girl in a field signed and dated 1887 (16.5" x 12.5") 

341
A late 18c early 19c gilt framed oil on canvas Herds Man Coming Down the Valley (14.5" x 20.5") est: £200-£400

342
A gilt framed and glazed oil on canvas study of two terrier dogs signed K L Breton lower left (15.5" x 23.5") est: £500-£700

343
William Afflick - A fine 19c gilt carved framed (slightly A/F) watercolour of a young lady in a summer dress with purple sash and hot by a cottage signed lower right (18" x 12.5") est: £2,500-£3,000

344
James Cassie - A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas sunset over the lake signed mono and dated 1878 (11.5" x 17.5") est: £2,400-£2,800

345
A fine Regency framed watercolour under glass study of a Musketeer signed lower left (16.5" x 11.5") est: £120-£150

346
A pair of unframed oils on canvas Venetian scenes with sailing ships and row boats (27.5" x 39" each) est: £1,000-£1,200

347
A pretty framed and glazed watercolour landscape scene with figures crossing a bridge signed CJ Adams lower right (11" x 14.5") est: £40-£60

348
A 19c framed and glazed watercolour ships in a dry harbour signed Jules Le Pose (6" x 9.5") est: £30-£50

349
R W Arthur Rouse (RBA) - A framed and glazed watercolour cattle by a cottage Wytham Berke (7.5" x 10.5") est: £40-£60

350
A 20c oil on canvas street scene with figures and a horse and cart signed lower left (23.5" x 31.5") est: £80-£120

351
A framed oil on board abstract coastal scene with figure in a row boat signed mono CRW (15.5" x 31.5") est: £150-£250

352
Three Ethiopian Religious scrolls framed and glazed est: £100-£200

353
A gilt framed oil on canvas Huntsman on a white horse with hounds beside signed C Rayburn lower right (29" x 19") est: £700-£900

354
Jean Glenn Mitchell (20c British) - A framed oil on canvas study of a chestnut mare signed lower right and dated 72 (19.5" x 29.5") est: £150-£250

355
A framed and glazed black and white map 'A Chart of the British Channel and The Bay of Biscay' by Monsr L'Abbe Diquemare c1780 est: £50-£80

356
An 18c gilt framed oil on canvas hunter on horse back hold a flint lock with dogs beside unsigned (A/F) (10" x 14") est: £80-£120

357
A 19c gilt framed oil on board coastal scene with figures on the beach and ships anchored in the bay (9" x 18") est: £100-£200

358
C H Bagnoli - A framed oil on canvas Cornish fishing village signed lower left dated 78 est: £70-£90

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS (CONTINUED)
359
A boxed child's tea set est: £20-£40

360
A Kayser bead purse est: £15-£30

361
A small gilt table top mirror est: £15-£30 (E)

362
A Wedgwood six setting tea service 'Columbia' blue and gold pattern est: £50-£80 (I)

363
A large framed sampler dated 1893 est: £40-£60 (N3)

364
A framed and glazed sampler dated 1849 est: £40-£60 (A2)

365
A decorative free standing mirror est: £25-£45 (N3)

366
A small fur jacket est: £20-£40 (D)

367
Three chenille throws est: £20-£40 (F28U)

368
A Portmerion china vase est: £15-£30 (F30)

369
A cranberry glass decanter est: £40-£60 (F19)

370
An old artists box est: £30-£50 (F10)

371
A small carved barometer est: £15-£30 (J)

372
A chrome wall rack est: £20-£40

373
A white china figurine of a cherub on drums and china holder depicting a woman est: £20-£40 (F10)

374
A bag of assorted china and a marquetry box and a shall est: £30-£50 (F30B

375
Four Worcester cups and saucers and a Doulton match holder est: £20-£40 (G2)

376
A set of Dickens books est: £15-£30 (F9A)

377
A Doulton Sandwich set est: £15-£30 (K3)

378
Twenty two various linen items est: £15-£30 (G3)

379
Twelve assorted glasses est: £15-£30 (F11)

380
A box of assorted glassware and various china items est: £20-£40 (E)

381
A superking cotton hand embroidered duvet and two 20" x 30" and 26" x 26" pillow cases est: £55-£65 (D7)

382
A pair of single cotton hand drawn thread and embroidered duvets and two pillowcases est: £45-£55 (D8)

383
A king ivory cotton hand embroidered duvet and 4 x 20" x 30" pillow cases est: £55-£65

384
Four cotton multi-drawn thread design and a 20 x 30" pillow case est: £25-£35

385
A superking cotton hand drawn thread duvet and two 20" x 36" superking pillowcases est: £55-£65 (D6)

386
A double cotton drawn thread border duvet and two 20 x 30" pillow cases est: £45-£55 (D7)

387
A collection of assorted frames est: £25-£45

388
A mould for possibly old cannon balls est: £30-£50

SILVER & JEWELLERY (CONTINUED)
401
A Brazilian green amethyst pendant 30.35cts est: £40-£60

402
A peridot set bar brooch est: £40-£60

403
A pair of emerald and diamond earrings est: £30-£50

404
A pear shaped cut citrine pendant set in 9ct white gold est: £45-£55

405
A two tone amethyst large oval pendant 77.60cts est: £50-£80

406
A sapphire and diamond petal design brooch est: £45-£65

407
A 925 stamped necklace set with seven drop amethysts est: £40-£60

408
A pair of amethyst earrings est: £20-£40

409
A circular cultured pearl brooch est: £25-£45

410
A blood stone fob est: £50-£70

411
A pair of fine diamond set earrings est: £35-£55

412
A 9ct gold amethyst and pearl brooch est: £35-£45

413
A pair of heart shaped amethyst earrings est: £40-£60

414
A 9ct gold sapphire and pearl bar brooch est: £45-£55

415
A citrine and diamond cluster ring est: £130-£150

416
An 18ct gold diamond set daisy ring est: £120-£140

417
A 9ct gold mixed colour diamond ring (approx 1.5cts) est: £120-£150

418
An 18ct gold opal and diamond ring est: £130-£150

419
A 9ct gold opal and tanzanite ring est: £40-£60

420
A 9ct gold ring inset with amethyst and pearls est: £30-£40

421
An 18ct gold diamond ring est: £100-£130

422
A gold three sapphire set ring (unmarked) est: £60-£90

423
A 14ct gold topaz ring and a 9ct gold pearl and turquoise ring (one seed pearl missing) est: £60-£90

424
An 18ct gold sapphire and diamond ring est: £80-£120

425
A 9ct gold ruby and diamond ring boxed est: £80-£120

426
A charm bracelet with approximately 30 charms, to include a 15ct gold boot charm and one extra loose wishing well charm est: £40-£70

427
A 9ct gold bar gate bracelet with safety chain and padlock est: £220-£320

428
An Italian linked necklace marked 750 on clasp est: £300-£400

429
A pair of amethyst earrings marked 925, another pair of boxed earrings and a Mexican bracelet est: £20-£30

430
An Asprey's fully hallmarked silver pickle fork boxed est: £50-£70

431
Two miniature silver Art Nouveau style photo frames fully hallmarked est: £30-£40

432
An 18ct gold ladies pocket watch est: £80-£120

433
A large rectangular mirror/photo frame boxed est: £25-£35

434
A sterling photo frame (approximately 8" x 10") est: £25-£35

435
A white metal photo framed (approximately 5" x 7") boxed est: £15-£25

436
A double photo frame matching previous lot est: £15-£25

437
An inkwell with brass surround and on an oak base est: £20-£40

438
A set of six Victorian silver engraved fish knives and forks with ivory handles Birmingham 1882 est: £60-£90

439
A set of six gilded dessert spoons with coloured enamelled handles stamped 925. an early Georgian silver dessert spoon and a mother of pearl and silver engraved pan knife Sheffield 1911 est: £40-£60

440
A pair of silver pepper pots Chester 1906 est: £40-£60

441
The bowl of a Georgian toddy ladle inset with Georgian coin est: £15-£25

442
A pair of Georgian silver teaspoons made into berry spoons embossed with fruits and gilded bowls London 1809 est: £60-£80

443
Two cultured pearl necklaces est: £30-£50

444
A large square set stone ring stamped 925 est: £20-£30

445
A 925 stamped ring inset with white stone est: £15-£20

446
A blue topaz set ring est: £20-£40

447
Two circular brooches both inset with garnets est: £25-£35

448
A cross inset with stones stamped 'Joop' on a 925 chain est: £15-£30

449
A white metal pendant and a pendant on a 925 chain est: £20-£30

450
Two rings and a bracelet est: £15-£30

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS (CONTINUED)
451
A large heavy brass pot and lid, both with handles est: £80-£120 (F21U)

452
'Graham Bannister in Venice' - Collection Venice Simplon Orient Express - A boc containing twelve limited edition prints each signed and numbered by the artist and embossed VSOE est: £40-£60 (G3)

453
Three rolls of wallpaper, to include one of Marilyn Monroe and two of Jem est: £20-£40 (G3)

454
A small circular wall mirror with flower decoration est: £15-£30 (J)

455
Two old fur coats est: £40-£60 (D)

456
A box of assorted items to include a pince-nez, a piece of German trench art, an old beer tap and a pathescope 9mm film 'The Lawyer' est: £20-£40 (F22U)

457
A pretty pink and white bird motif Altrohlau dressing table set est: £20-£40 (B15)

458
Three decanters with original stoppers est: £20-£40 (D3)

459
A Doulton figurine 'Autumn Breezes' est: £40-£70 (N1)

460
A Doulton figurine 'The Skater' est: £40-£70 (N1)

461
A small Doulton figurine 'Diana' est: £30-£50 (N1)

462
A small Doulton figurine 'Tootles' est: £30-£50 (N1)

463
A Copenhagen dog and an Austrian dog est: £15-£30 (O3)

464
A small Royal Doulton swan est: £15-£30 (N2)

465
Two Eskimo Art figures (slightly A/F) est: £20-£40 (N2)

466
'Turner's' watercolours at 'Farnley Hall' published c1912 in six volumes est: £25-£40 (G3)

467
Twenty one various Delft tiles est: £40-£60 (B26)

468
A pair of Doulton vases 9" tall est: £30-£50 (B3)

469
A Beswick Cockatoo (1180) est: £40-£60 (B3)

470
An Edwardian miniature wardrobe est: £70-£100 (B5A)

471
An old metal cash box est: £15-£20 (B14)

472
A rosewood writing box est: £60-£80 (B25)

473
A wooden cutlery box est: £15-£30 (B25)

474
A wooden nativity set with carved figures from Oberammegan est: £50-£100 (B4A)

475
A boxed Astra Anti-Tank gun model est: £25-£40 (B27)

476
A boxed Astra Howitzer model est: £25-£40 (B14)

477
A hand painted Meito china tea service (over thirty five pieces) est: £30-£50 (I)

478
Approximately twenty four assorted hock glasses est: £20-£40 (F23U)

479
A decorative metal lamp with glass and metal matching shade est: £900-£1,200 (G1)

480
A large glass tazza (small chip to rim) est: £300-£400 (F22)

481
An ornate gilt French mantle clock Rodier, Paris est: £550-£650 (G2)

482
A Murano pink glass vase est: £60-£80 (B15)

483
A large glass figure on glass base signed Sergio Rossi est: £300-£400 (N3)

484
A large frosted glass sculpture of embracing couple on glass base signed Sergio Rossi est: £300-£400 (N3)

485
An opaque bulbous glass two handled vase est: £300-£400 (B3)

486
A clear glass sculpture with red, blue and yellow stripes on an opaque stand est: £60-£80 (F11)

487
An opaque blue striped vase signed on base est: £60-£80 (F11)

488
A pair of Rosenthal Versace Christmas plates 2004 and 2005 boxed (one certificate) est: £20-£150 (F23)

489
A pair of Rosenthal Versace Christmas plates 2001 and 2008 boxed and certificates est: £120-£150 (F23)

490
A pair of Rosenthal 

491
An ornate pair of ormolu and bronze three branch candelabra lion mask decoration est: £2,500-£3,500 (K1)

492
A Chinese 19th century vase converted to a lamp est: £250-£300 (G1)

493
A Chinese Imari sauce boat est: £60-£80 (F1)

494
A Wedgwood plate commemorating the Metropolitan Police 1829-1979 est: £10-£20 (F1)

495
Two Chinese paint brushes, one with red coral handle est: £25-£35 (N1)

496
Four pairs of kid gloves and a pair of silk gloves with pearl buttons est: £15-£25 (F1)

497
A Harrod's black patent handbag, Leko, London, a beaded handbag and two small tapestry handbags est: £20-£40 (F2)

498
'English Goldsmiths & Their Marks' book by Sir Charles Jackson and two other books on silver est: £20-£30 (D5)

499
Seven books on glass to include 'Old Glass & How to Collect It' by Sydney Lewis est: £20-£30 (D6)

500
A large glass vase on metal stand signed est: £300-£400 (G3)

501
A pair of Chinese Crack Ware blue and white ginger jars with lids c1860 est: £1,100- £1,600 (Q2)

502
An 18c Chinese blue and white plate est: £350-£450 (Q2)

503
A pair of Ferulle Verte lidded vases c1880 est: £500-£700 (L)

504
A complete ivory and wooden chess set in boxed chess board est: £200-£300 (F24)

505
A Royal Stafford tea set comprising teapot, two cups and saucers, sugar pot, milk jug and plate est: £20-£40 (F2)

506
A set of six cut glass Sherry glasses and five etched Sundae glasses est: £20-£40 (D2)

507
Three etched Cranberry glasses and an etched Bon Bon dish est: £20-£40

508
A good quality cut glass basket est: £20-£40 (D4)

509
A cut glass lamp and cut glass shade est: £40-£60 (D4)

510
Two Chinese Ginger jars est: £25-£45 (F14)

511
A three piece electro plated tea service comprising of teapot, cream jug and sugar bowl est: £20-£40 (D4)

512
A 'Shepherd Neame Malt & Hops Only' pint mug, two beer steins and a Rosenthal oval plate est: £20-£40 (F14)

513
A heavy cast lidded urn decorated with scrolls and leaves est: £50-£70 (F4)

514
A collection of blue and white willow pattern china to include three strainers est: £60-£80

515
A framed willow pattern metal picture, two Imari plates (A/F) and two other bowls est: £20-£40 (F4)

516
Three pieces of Royal Worcester 'Strawberry Fair' pattern est: £25-£40 (F15)

517
A Hammersley bone china strawberry set comprising of basket, cream jug and sugar bowl est: £35-£50 (F5)

518
A smoky blue glass chamber stick with gilded decoration est: £20-£30 (F26)

519
A Medina glass penguin and a Murano glass puppy and rabbit est: £70-£90 (F26)

520
A set of four amethyst coloured glass plates est: £50-£70 (F16)

521
A set of five Bristol blue coloured glass plates est: £60-£80 (F16)

522
A glass serving dish marked Cleybergh est: £25-£45 (F6)

523
A collection of five dimpled Webb glass items to include two fruit bowls est: £60-£80 (F6)

524
A Medina posy vase, a Phoenicia blue vase and a small white posy vase initials to base est: £45-£65 (F27)

525
A White Friars tangerine coloured glass vase est: £25-£35 (F27)

526
A silver plated coffee pot est: £30-£50 (F27)

527
Two wooden trays est: £30-£40 (F17)

528
An Art Nouveau hammered brass circular tray, two other trays and a jug est: £80-£100 (F17)

529
An ornate brass inkwell/letter rack cherub decorated est: £60-£80 (F7)

530
A heavy circular amber coloured glass bowl est: £30-£40 (F28)

531
A Medina turquoise coloured scent bottle and a Medina glass vase est: £30-£40 (F28)

532
A small circular glass dish with engraved seal to base est: £20-£25 (F28)

533
A pair of Chinese Canton vases c1860 est: £800-£1,000 (I)

534
A 19c Chinese blue and white ginger jar est: £200-£300 (F25)

535
A 19c Chinese vase decorated with birds est: £400-£600 (M)

536
A pair of Chinese blue vases decorated with dragons est: £500-£700 (I)

537
A collection of five framed advertising prints, a metal advertising plaque and an unframed advertising print est: £30-£50 (F25U) 

538
A large wooden Chinese carving of a Fisherman holding his catch est: £100-£150 (E)

539
A large wooden Chinese carving of a Komodo Dragon est: £100-£150 (F1A)

540
Two Chinese wood carvings one of a dragon and one of a fish est: £50-£70 (F3A)

541
A collection of assorted china to include an early blue and white strainer depicting a hunting scene and an Asiatic Pheasant dish est: £40-£60 (F21U)

542
A large soapstone carving depicting a dragon and a smaller soapstone carving est: £20-£40 (F18)

543
An oriental circular dish and cover est: £20-£40 (F18)

544
A Davall mantel clock est: £40-£60 (G2)

545
A Royal Doulton model of a Kingfisher, a Limoges cup and saucer and a miniature Tuscan cup and saucer est: £20-£40 (N1)

546
An Indian Tea Tree pattern meat dish est: £20-£40 (F30)

547
A decorative bevelled glass china dressing table mirror est: £25-£50 (F30)

548
A Pair of Chinese pierced vases c1860 est: £400-£600 (L)

549
A Chinese 19c green square lamp est: £800-£1,000 (G1)

550
A 19c Chinese Famille Rose vase c1860 est: £300-£400 (L)

551
A pair of small Beswick white and gilt dogs est: £20-£30

552
A pair of small black and white Beswick dogs est: £20-£30

553
A boxed glass Baccarat bowl with flower and leaf decoration est: £20-£30

554
An 18ct white gold marquise and baguette cut diamond ring, est: £200-£300

555
An 18ct gold ring inset with five square cut diamonds, est: £150-£180

556
A Cartier Paris Tank Quartz 18k Swiss made wristwatch on leather strap est: £1,000-£1,500

557
A Technos gentleman's wristwatch on leather strap est: £30-£50

558
A pair of Norwegian cut glass and enamelled pepper and salt (damage to the enamelling) est: £10-£20

559
A Victorian silver four piece cruet in matching silver stand, Birmingham 1873 and two pairs of plated grape scissors est: £40-£60

560
A silver engraved napkin ring Sheffield 1900 and a white metal engraved napkin ring est: £15-£20

561
An early 20c Chinese Ginger jar est: £50-£80 (F3)

562
A boxed sextant No 9941, VS Navy BU NAV MKZ, maker David White Milwaukee Wisconsin est: £80-£120 (F29)

563
An early Middle Eastern handled pot (A/F) est: £80-£120 (F16)

564
A 19c brass inkwell with owl est: £25-£45 (N3)

565
An old Post Office scales and weights est: £15-£30 (N1)

566
A Morse Code Tapper est: £15-£40 (N1)

567
An old hand held telescope est: £20-£40 (N1)

568
A hand held compass and a brass burner est: £20-£40 (F24)

569
A large set of Pharmacy scales est: £50-£80 (F5A)

570
A Majolica salad bowl and servers est: £50-£70 (F8)

571
An early blue and white Worcester coffee pot restored est: £100-£150 (M)

572
A 19c Staffordshire figure man on horseback est: £30-£50 (B1A)

573
A 19c Toby tobacco jar est: £30-£50 (B2)

574
A Widelscombe Fair musical jug est: £30-£50 (B2)

575
An unusual glass decanter est: £15-£30 (B2)

576
A large 19c blue and white Chinese charger est: £150-£250 (J)

577
A pair of 19c Imari chargers est: £80-£120 (J)

578
A never used Sanyo GTX 4640K boxed solid state music centre est: £40-£60 (E)

579
An Edwardian mahogany cabinet with shelves and drawers est: £30-£50 (E)

580
Two brass jardiniere's est: £30-£50 (F6A)

581
An eight piece overlaid pewter tea and coffee set with a tray est: £100-£150 (G2)

582
A 19c Chinese lacquered ladies sewing box est: £40-£60 (B1)

583
Three assorted boxes est: £40-£60 (B13)

584
An old shooting stick est: £20-£40 (E)

585
Three old fans est: £20-£40 (F7)

586
An old wig holder est: £15-£30 (F8)

587
An Oliver typewriter and cover est: £25-£45 (F27B)

588
A cased Chinese teapot and one other est: £50-£80 (F12)

589
An unusual roasting rack est: £50-£80 (E)

590
A small folder of indentures est: £20-£40 (F23)

591
A set of scientific scales with various weights est: £30-£50 (F7A)

592
A large metal urn converted to a lamp base est: £50-£80 (K1)

593
Two decorative blue glass vases est: £30-£50 (F13)

594
A repro Masons style jug est: £20-£40 (F19)

595
Approximately thirty three pieces of Mason's Regency design to include cups and saucers and plates, butter dish est: £30-£50 (I)

596
An old Bush Bakelite radio est: £30-£50 (F8A)

597
A 19c bronze Chinese jardiniere and stand est: £400-£600 (EU)

598
A quantity of good quality glass ware est: £30-£50 (F29B)

599
A box of assorted china to include Crown Derby etc est: £30-£50 (F20)

600
A large metal jelly mould est: £20-£40 (F19)

SPORTING, SHOOTING & FISHING – SALE ROOM 2

Please Note:-

Section 58 (2) of the Firearms Act states:

Nothing in this act relating to firearms shall apply to an antique firearm which is sold, transferred, purchased, acquired or possessed as a curiosity or ornament.

It is perfectly legal to possess a sword stick as a collector’s item.  However, if carried uncovered in a public place it will assume the status of an offensive weapon.  This also applies to any edged weapon or item with a cutting edge. At the present time, de-activated firearms maybe owned, sold or transferred provided that it is accompanied by a Certificate of De-activation. This is under review at present.
601
A Baikal 12 bore over and under non ejector serial number: 011783 28" barrels 1/2 x 3/4" choke (Certificate Holders Only) est: £100-£200

602
A Fabrica Nazionale 12 bore over and under non ejector nice condition some engraving 28" barrels 3/4 and chole serial number: 86697 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £150-£250

603
Belmont side by side 12 bore box lock non ejector 30" barrels 1/4 full choke serial number: 638 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £50-£100

604
A Poldi side by side 12 bore side lock ejector 28" barrels 1/2 & 3/4 choke serial number: 1-01-241-79 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £40-£70

605
I Bargun over and under 12 bore ejector 26" barrels 1/2 & 1/4 choke serial number: TG96906 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £100-£200

606
C Pavey & Son stock and action only est: £20-£30

607
A fine 12 bore side-by-side side lock non-ejector by C Riggs & Co London, with walnut stock and engraving to lock plate, serial number 119286, (Certificate Holders Only) est: £300-£500

608
A Pioneer model BB76 air rifle .22 (No Certificate Required) est: £30-£50

609
An air rifle (No Certificate Required) est: £20-£30

610
A BSA Air Rifle est: £15-£20

611
A .22 air rifle est: £20-£30

612
A 12 bore side by side non ejector side lock 30" barrels 3/4 and full choke serial number: 16716 with canvas sleeve (Certificate Holders Only) est: £200-£300

613
A New Land pattern flint lock pistol converted to percussion 9" barrel with lock signed Bees 1800-1815, full stock with regulation brass fittings and swivel ram rod est: £450-£550

614
A Flemish 20 bore flint lock holster pistol c1780 tapering barrel with engraved brass cover lock and mounts full moulded walnut stock est: £550-£650

615
Dragoon style flint lock service pistol volunteer type with 9" barrel .705 bore est: £700-£900

616
(Robert Wheeler Contractor to Board of Ordnance for Military Guns) c1800  - A Belgium 16 bore side by side non ejector box lock 28" barrels serial number: 38075 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £50-£80

617
A .22 military style air rifle est: £25-£40

618
A WWI brass sight scope est: £50-£80

619
A brown leather leg of mutton gun case est: £40-£70

620
Two telescopic gun sights to include a Nikko sterling gold crown

621
A good brown leather leg of mutton shotgun case in good condition est: £80-£120

622
A brown leather leg of mutton shotgun case with mono DGC est: £60-£90

623
A .177 air pistol with a long barrel and end sight est: £20-£30

624
A Spanish Gamo .077 air pistol est: £15-£25

625
A .177 air pistol (record) est: £15-£25

626
Two Army green amo boxes est: £15-£25

627
A bag containing horn powder flask, two gun powder measures, a gun sight and a wooden powder flask est: £20-£30

628
An early sword with part handle est: £20-£30

629
A good WWI Army bayonet and scabbard est: £60-£80

630
A 17c pike staff est: £200-£300

631
A boxed original sport trainer game est: £30-£50

632
A box of various split cane fishing rods to include Argus and Ebisu est: £30-£50

633
A telescopic fishing Gaff in good condition est: £20-£30

PAINTINGS, PRINTS & FURNITURE SALE ROOMS 1 & 3

COMMENCES 1.30PM
701
A framed and glazed print "Southwold Lighthouse" signed Judy mattin, est: £20-£40

702
A framed and glazed watercolour of a rural church, signed lower right J Austin 93, est: £25-£40

703
A framed and glazed print of cows at rest, A. Sidney Cooper RA 1872, est: £20-£40

704
A framed and glazed limited edition (56 of 100) print of Charmouth Beach, Dorset signed margin Long 96 est: £25-£40

705
A framed and glazed print of sheep at rest A Sidney Cooper RA est: £20-£40

706
A framed and glazed print rural scene of a woman seated in a meadow est: £20-£40

707
A framed and glazed print 'Hindus Praying to the Sun' est: £15-£30

708
A pair of small framed and glazed watercolours of riverside boating scenes signed J Austin 93 est: £25-£40

709
A small gilt framed & glazed 20c watercolour of a continental mountain scene of a town est: £15-£30

710
A large pair of framed and glazed re-strike engravings (hand coloured) 'The Favourite Before the Race' and 'The Favourite After the Race' from the FAS Douglas original engraved by EG Hester est: £70-£100

711
A small framed and glazed watercolour 'On Oakley Park near Ludlow' signed lower right Chas T Fox est: £30-£50

712
A mounted print 'The Vintage In France' originally drawn by Gunstave Dore est: £15-£30

713
A large framed and glazed print of a Victorian river side street scene est: £25-£40

714
A framed copy of David's oil of Mme Recamier signed lower right S' ap David Chantell est: £30-£50

715
A framed and glazed print of a Lancaster Bomber signed in margin David Bosanquet est: £30-£50

716
A framed and glazed print 'A Four Hand' engraved by R G Reeve from a drawing by H Alken est: £20-£30

717
A framed and glazed watercolour of Holy Trinity Church, Stratford Upon Avon mono lower right JDB est: £25-£40

718
A framed and glazed abstract pen and ink drawing of a hillside village est: £20-£40

719
A framed and glazed limited edition print (68/100) of SE Martin, Picardy signed in margin Michael Chaplin est: £25-£35

720
A frame and glazed print 'A Kentish Farm Yard' est: £30-£50

721
A framed oil on board still life of fruit est: £20-£40

722
A framed and glazed watercolour of a forest est: £20-£40

723
A framed and glazed limited edition print 'Overturning the Odds' signed in margin Keith Woodcock and Roland Beamont est: £40-£60

724
A framed and glazed limited edition print 'Low Level Raiders' signed in margin Keith Woodcock, Tom Broom and Ivor Broom est: £40-£60

725
A framed and glazed watercolour of small boats on a beach signed lower right J Austin 93 est: £30-£50

726
A framed and glazed watercolour of an old building behind railings, signed lower left R Randall 1918 est: £30-£50

727
A framed and glazed watercolour of farm buildings dated 1891 signed lower right est: £40-£60

728
A framed and glazed watercolour of a bullfight signed Raul Santos est: £80-£120

729
A framed and glazed map 'Fairlawn in ye County of Kent' est: £30-£50

730
Two cricketer prints 'The Demon Bowler' by Spy and 'Monkey' by Stuff est: £20-£40

731
A framed and glazed oval portrait of a woman in a black dress est: £80-£120

732
A framed and glazed pen and pencil lightly coloured portrait of a lady signed indistinctly lower right est: £35-£50

733
A pair of framed and glazed prints of vineyards 'Chateau Haut Brion' and 'Chateau Ausone' est: £50-£80

734
A framed and glazed watercolour of ducks swimming through reeds, signed lower left E Barrow est: £30-£50

735
A framed oil on canvas 'Farming Family' est: £30-£50

736
A framed and glazed certificate of membership of the Louisiana Fire Department est: £30-£50

737
A framed oil on board 'Westonbirt Arboretum' signed lower right est: £50-£80

738
A framed oil on canvas of Betys-y-Coed, N Wales signed lower right JE Brindon est: £50-£70

739
A framed and glazed watercolour of a sailing boat on a river signed lower left est: £25-£40

740
A framed and glazed etching 'The Loch Keeper' est: £20-£40

741
A framed and glazed watercolour 'Norfolk' by Maxine Morgan mono MM lower right est: £20-£40

742
A framed and glazed coloured print of 'London Bridge from Southwark Bridge' est: £15-£30

743
A framed and glazed watercolour of a sailing boat at sea signed Bovis with inscription 'A Madame Satow tres' respectueusement 22 Avril 28 est: £30-£50

744
A framed and glazed line engraving limited edition of 50 prints, 'Hurdle Makers' by Stanley Anderson signed in margin est: £30-£50

745
A framed and glazed line engraving ltd edition of 50 prints 'The Hedger' by Stanley Anderson signed in margin est: £30-£50

746
A framed and glazed print 'The Gout' est: £20-£30

747
A framed and glazed print 'Threshing Barley on a Norfolk Farm' originally painted for Whitbread & Co by Rowland Hilder est: £30-£50

748
A framed and glazed watercolour of 'Kynance Cove' with date Sept 80 and mono verso est: £30-£50

749
A framed and glazed watercolour of a rushing mountain stream, signed lower right Edward Molyneux est: £150-£250

750
A framed and glazed watercolour of leaves and lily pads floating on a forest pond signed lower right Edward Molyneux est: £150-£250

751
A pair of framed hunting prints 'The Right Sort' and 'The Wrong Sort' est: £20-£40

752
A pair of framed and glazed prints 'Scottifying the Palate' and 'The Dance on Dun-Can' est: £30-£50

753
A framed and glazed watercolour view from mountains to the sea est: £30-£50

754
A framed and glazed watercolour looking through trees to a hillside village beyond est: £30-£50

755
A 19c maple framed and glazed painting of Mount Versuvius (16.5" x 22.5" approximately) est: £80-£120

756
A framed and glazed watercolour of a fashionable lady taken from the work book of H.W.E c1870 est: £30-£50

757
A framed and glazed watercolour of a fashionable lady from the work book of H.W.E c1870 est: £30-£50

758
A framed and glazed colour print of 'Covent Garden Piazza' est: £15-£30

759
A framed and glazed watercolour of a mid 19c family in the grounds of their manor house est: £40-£70

760
A framed 19c oil on board of sailing ships nearing the rocks est: £40-£70

761
A pair o 19c framed and glazed paintings of Vesuvius erupting (14" x 22.5" approximately) est: £100-£150

762
A framed and glazed print 'The Quorn Hunt - The Meet' from an original by H Alken est: £15-£30

763
A framed and glazed limited edition etching 'West Front Exeter Cathedral' by E Mary Shelley signed in margin est: £30-£50

764
A pair of framed and glazed prints 'London Sportsmen Recharging' and 'London Sportsmen Marking Game' est: £20-£40

765
A framed and glazed watercolour 'Llanelieu Church Near Talgarth Wales' mono lower right est: £30-£50

766
A framed and glazed Johan Blaeu map 'Part of the Fimeland of Ardnamurchen Scotland' est: £20-£40

767
A framed and glazed watercolour of an old water mill inscribed D Cox Jnr (1809-1865) to lower mount est: £20-£30

768
A pair of framed and glazed Japanese prints est: £40-£60

769
A framed oil on board of waves crashing on a beach signed lower right D Sherrin est: £30-£50

770
Four framed and glazed hunting prints 'The York and Ainsty', 'The Four Burrow', The Fernie' and ' The South Staffordshire' est: £40-£60

771
A large 19c pine corner cupboard with dentile cornice and an arched front with painted open interior, est; £300-£400

772
A 19c ash compactum wardrobe with a central mirror above 6 drawers and flanked either side by hanging cupboards est: £150-£250

773
A 1950's child's rocking horse on iron stand, est; £30-£50

774
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany single wardrobe with a mirrored door and drawer beneath, est: £60-£100

775
A large Victorian pine triple wardrobe with lots of hanging space to top over two drawers, est: £400-£600

776
A Victorian painted carved buffet cabinet with two drawers and two cupboards, est: £80-£120

777
A late 20c mahogany double sleigh bed frame (divan fits inside) est: £150-£250

778
A late Victorian mahogany large carved hall stand with turned coat hooks and umbrella/stick stand beneath est: £400-£600

779
A late Victorian mahogany dining table with turned legs and casters c1900 est: £40-£60

780
A large Victorian painted carved dresser with wire mesh fronted doors to top over drawers and cupboards, est: £100-£200

781
A 1920's cabriole leg Tanzi stool, est: £20-£30

782
A mid-20c black tub chair with loose cushion seat, est; £25-£40

783
A Cadbury Bros Ltd painted milk churn with lid, est: £60-£80

784
A cast iron painted hall stick stand complete with drip tray est: £100-£120

785
A 19c rustic farmhouse kitchen table with square tapering legs seats 6 est: £80-£100

786
An iron painted boot scraper/remover marked No 1 Tisbury by Parmiters, est: £40-£60

787
French cherry sofa set made by Balzarotti Paris top cabinet maker to include a large sofa bed, a three seater sofa and matching armchair (slightly A/F) est: £300-£500

788
A 20c oak refectory dining table to seat 8-10, est: £200-£400

789
A set of four bergere armchairs with carved detailing and ball and claw feet, est: £150-£250

790
An iron fire back, est: £20-£30

791
A 20c mahogany square turnover card table with green baize, est: £50-£80

792
A Georgian mahogany Irish turnover card table for restoration, est: £220-£280

793
A 19c pine blanket box in good condition, est: £40-£60

794
Another 19c pine blanket box in good condition, est: £40-£60

795
An Eastern carved painted camphor wood trunk est: £40-£60

796
A 19c pine wall shelf unit with panelled back est: £40-£60

797
A 20c fire screen with a needlework panel depicting a parrot est: £10-£20

798
A 20c French oak cupboard with bulls eye carvings to doors est: £100-£150

799
An early 20c oak barley twist drop leaf dining table seats 6 est: £60-£90

800
An Edwardian mahogany bedside cabinet with cupboard door est: £15-£25

801
An early 20c hard wood Chinese chair (slightly A/F) est: £10-£20

802
A country rush-seated stick back chair (slightly A/F), est: £15-£25

803
An early 19c pale oak chest of 2 over 3 long drawers with brass handles est: £50-£80

804
A Victorian walnut trumpet work box in need of some attention est: £15-£30

805
A Victorian mahogany table top swing mirror est: £10-£20

806
A pair of 19c oak French bedside cabinets with marble tops, est: £150-£250

807
An early 20c pine kitchen table with square tapering legs, seats 8, est: £80-£120

808
A 19c harlequin set of 6 country Lancashire chairs with rush seats est: £300-£400

809
A set of four Victorian carved balloon-backed dining chairs upholstered in green, est: £100-£200

810
An early 20c three-piece bergere suite with floral upholstery and cushions, est: £100-£150

811
An early 20c high back winged armchair with turned cabriole legs est: £200-£400

812
A Victorian mahogany framed nursing chair upholstered in green est: £40-£70

813
A Victorian deep buttoned armchair with mahogany show wood and upholstered in brown est: £50-£100

814
A 20c bent wood rocking chair with cane seat and back (slightly A/F) est: £40-£70

815
A pair of blue upholstered winged armchairs est: £50-£80

816
A fine elegant Regency rosewood round tilt top dining table with a painted and rosewood pedestal base highlighted with gilding est: £700-£1,000

817
A 19c country rush seated elbow chair est: £40-£60

818
A 19c French Salon chair with red upholstered seat, back and arms est: £50-£70

819
An early 20c French walnut elbow chair with upholstered back seat arms (worn) and a loose cushion est: £40-£60

820
A Edwardian walnut armchair with floral upholstered back seat and arms est: £20-£40

821
A 19c mahogany inlaid single chair est: £10-£20

822
A Georgian oak commode armchair (A/F) est: £10-£20

823
A George III Hepplewhite design chair with upholstered seat est: £20-£40

824
A pretty early 20c two seater sofa with a needlework panel to back and upholstered in gold est: £200-£300

825
A fine 3 piece early 20c Bergere suite with upholstered cushions and seat and in good condition est: £300-£400

826
A Georgian mahogany bow fronted chest of 2 over 3 long drawers with turned handles and bracket feet (slightly A/F) est: £250-£400

827
A 19c rustic iron strapped trunk est: £15-£30

828
An early 20c oak D style roll top desk est: £80-£120

829
A fine Georgian mahogany bow fronted chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with brass ring handles and ornate splayed feet est: £500-£700

830
A mahogany long stool upholstered with a needlework top est: £30-£50

831
An early 20c brass and oak revolving bookcase with leather work to top shelf est: £200-£300

832
A 19c French walnut commode chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with a white marble top (one handle A/F) est: £250-£400

833
A 19c oak joint stool with carved frieze and turned legs est: £80-£120

834
A George III mahogany corner washstand with a blue and white jug and bowl set est: £100-£200

835
A Victorian mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with bun handles est: £300-£400

836
A 19c mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with turned handles and feet est: £80-£120

837
A 20c mahogany Canterbury with a single drawer est: £65-£85

838
A Victorian mahogany chiffonier side board with mirror to top over a drawer and cupboard est: £65-£85

839
A rustic pine wall cabinet est: £10-£30

840
An 18c oak bureau on stand with a fitter interior over a long drawer and open stand est: £180-£220

841
A 19c French bedside cupboard with a tambour sliding front est: £50-£80

842
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid nest of four tables est: £350-£450

843
An 18c oak gate leg drop leaf dining table (slightly A/F) est: £50-£80

844
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid nest of four tables with square tapering legs est: £100-£200

845
A Japanese ebonised three tier folding cake stand decorated with birds and flowers (slightly A/F) est: £40-£60

846
A 19c mahogany cross banded chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with turned handles and feet est: £250-£350

847
A 19c wooden crib with turned decoration est: £65-£85

848
A late 17c early 18c oak court cupboard of good proportions with carved detailing (cornice missing) very heavy est: £500-£800

849
A pretty 19c French shield back Salon armchair painted and upholstered in pale blue with gold highlights est: £80-£120

850
A 19c pine and elm Captain's chair est: £20-£40

851
A fine long Butcher's block on a painted stand est: £200-£300

852
A 19c oak carved over mantel wall mirror est: £70-£90

853
A large 20c gold wall mirror with bevelled edge est: £60-£90

854
A large gold framed over mantel mirror in good condition est: £150-£250

855
A Victorian mahogany round tilt top breakfast/dining table with splayed legs est: £100-£200

856
An early 20c mahogany set of 8 Hepplewhite dining chairs upholstered in red est: £500-£700

857
A 19c turned walnut whatnot with bobbin turned supports est: £40-£60

858
An early 20c dolls pram est: £50-£80

859
A mahogany carved artist's easel est: £150-£250

860
A Georgian design walnut wall mirror est: £80-£120

861
A late Victorian mahogany spoon back ladies chair upholstered in green est: £50-£80

862
A mahogany spoon back ladies chair upholstered to match previous lot est: £50-£80

863
A superb quality Butcher's block with some original tools and two deep drawers to base (one of the best examples we have had) est: £500-£700

864
A fine George III c1760-1820 mahogany tall boy with a dentil cornice over 2 small and 4 long drawers with ornate brass handles and escutcheons est: £1,700-£2,000

865
An early 20c small oak organ in working order est: £50-£100

866
A gold over mantel mirror in good condition est: £80-£120

867
A 19c oak turn over tea table est: £50-£80

868
A 19c pair of wall mirrors with black frames and oval gold edge mirrors with shelves beneath (slightly A/F) est: £100-£150

869
A 19c pine side table with 2 drawers and turned handles est: £50-£80

870
A 19c ebonised cane nursing chair est: £20-£30

871
A 1920's walnut cocktail cabinet with arched top over a long drawer and ornate carved legs est: £150-£250

872
An early 19c oak chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with brass handles est: £60-£90

873
A small carved camphor wood trunk est: £40-£60

874
An 18c European oak carved Bible box with carved star decoration to sides and a lift up lid est: £200-£300

875
A 19c mahogany oval gate leg drop leaf table with ball and claw feet est: £120-£150

876
An 19c mahogany inlaid and cross banded turn over card table of pale colour est: £100-£150

877
A late Victorian lacquered Sutherland table with birds and flowers decorated to top est: £50-£80

878
An early 20c oak corner cupboard on feet with a panelled door and carving est: £40-£60

879
A Victorian mahogany teapoy with a lift up lid (no compartment inside) over a tapering column and platform est: £50-£80

880
A fine 19c mahogany large pole screen with Bead work panel est: £90-£120

881
A Georgian mahogany bow fronted corner cupboard on splayed legs est: £120-£150

882
A pair of early 20c mahogany inlaid chairs upholstered in Burgundy damask material est: £40-£60

883
A gold framed oval wall mirror est: £30-£50

884
An early 19c flame mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers over splayed feet est: £150-£250

885
A George III mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with a reeded edge to top and splayed feet est: £150-£250

886
A fine pair of Regency mahogany dining chairs est: £50-£80

887
A late Victorian walnut chiffonier with a mirrored back over a long drawer and cupboards beneath est: £150-£250

888
A Victorian mahogany Scottish chest with a blind top drawer over panelled cupboards est: £150-£250

889
An early 20c carved stool est: £20-£30

890
A rush seated painted country chair est: £15-£30

891
A 19c pale oak court cupboard with drawers and cupboards to front and sides est: £200-£400

892
A 19c mahogany carved wall shelf est: £30-£50

893
A small yellow upholstered stool with carved/turned base est: £20-£30

894
A Victorian oak carved round centre table with ornate base est: £150-£250

895
A small round upholstered stool with a carved turned base est: £20-£30 

896
A 19c elm/mahogany Captain's chair with red seat est: £40-£60

897
A Gled Hill-Brook oak cased time recorder clock est: £80-£120

898
An early 20c gold carved framed wall mirror (slightly A/F) est: £50-£80

899
A fine pair of 19c satinwood bedside chests each with 4 drawers and turned handles est: £700-£900

900
An Edwardian mahogany coal box in good condition est: £30-£50

901
A Georgian design rosewood sofa table with 2 drawers over splayed legs and brass cup casters et: £200-£400

902
A 19c mahogany inlaid Pembroke table with square tapering legs and a drawer est: £80-£120

903
An early 19c mahogany wall cupboard with 3 brass latice sliding doors est: £200-£400

904
A c1900 walnut/mahogany writing desk with ornate brass handles and 9 drawers est: £200-£400

905
A Georgian mahogany turn over tea table for re-polishing est: £25-£45

906
A 20c mahogany nest of 3 side tables in good condition est: £20-£40                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

907
An Edwardian inlaid bedroom chair est: £20-£30

908
An 18c oak chair with a solid seat over turned legs and stretcher est: £50-£80

909
A 19c turned tanzi stool with needlework upholstered top est: £100-£150

910
A large early 20c oak gate leg drop leaf dining table seats 6-8 est: £100-£200

911
A 20c oak swivel top low table with drop leaves est: £30-£40

912
A Regency mahogany side table with 3 frieze drawers over turned legs est: £150-£250

913
An early 19c mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with ivory escutcheons and turned handles est: £200-£400

914
A George III mahogany Chippendale design elbow chair est: £50-£80

915
A Georgian mahogany chest of 5 long graduated drawers with a reeded edge to top and turned handles est: £400-£600

916
An Edwardian mahogany stool with needlework upholstered top est: £20-£40

917
A 19c William & Mary design walnut bureau with a fitted interior over turned legs and X stretcher est: £400-£600

918
A wooden folding artists easel est: £10-£15

919
A 19c Dutch ebony carved cabinet on stand with a superb panelled door depicting classical figures over a frieze drawer and spiral twist base est: £1,500-£2,500

920
A 19c two tier dumb waiter (possibly Waring & Gillows) est: £900-£1,100

921
A fine quality Victorian inlaid walnut and ebonised credenza with brass ormolu mounts c1860, est: £700-£1000

922
An 18c oak drop leaf gate leg dining table with turned legs and stretcher drawer est: £200-£400

923
An 18c oak drop leaf gate leg dining table with turned legs and stretch (drawer missing) est: £80-£120

924
A Georgian design mahogany pedestal desk with a tooled leather top over 9 drawers est: £600-£800

925
A 19c pair of mahogany bedside cabinets each with a drawer and cupboard est: £450-£500

926
An early 20c oak open bookcase with two shelves est: £80-£120

927
A 19c oak demi lune turnover tea table with turned legs and casters est: £80-£120

928
A 19c country rush seated ladder back chair est: £15-£25

929
A pair of continental mahogany bedside cabinets with white marble tops est: £150-£250

930
An Edwardian satin wood demi lune hall table with a marble top est: £60-£80

931
A late 17c early 18c oak carved joint stool est: £200-£300

932
A 19c mahogany pedestal Pembroke sofa table with ornate carved base est: £300-£500

933
A superb George III serpentine Bachelor's chest with brushing slide over four flame mahogany drawers with later handles est: £1,000-£1,500

934
A George III mahogany pedestal desk with a green tooled leather top and side handles over 9 drawers all oak lined est: £400-£600

935
A 19c French kidney shaped painted side table with flowers and figures to top all ormolu mounted and a frieze drawer est: £850-£1,000

936
An 18c oak and walnut cross banded chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers est: £200-£400

937
A Victorian walnut Canterbury of elegant design c1860 est: £300-£500

938
A superb mid 18c oak press cupboard with two cross banded doors over 6 drawers with brass handles and escutcheons and terminating on bracket feet est: £500-£800

939
A late Victorian mahogany corner cabinet with an astral glazed door to top over a solid panel door est: £200-£400

940
A Georgian mahogany corner cupboard with swan neck pediment and brass finial's over an astral glazed door and later base est: £200-£300

941
A fine quality late Victorian mahogany inlaid tripe wardrobe with fitted drawers inside and two panelled inlaid doors either side of a mirrored door est: £400-£600

942
A 19c flame mahogany moon dial 8 day long case clock with a painted dial signed Rhodes Bradford, in need of some attention est: £400-£600

943
A George III mahogany 8 day long case clock with an arched painted dial signed indistinctly Bridge est: £1,000-£1,500

944
A 19c mahogany tall freestanding astral glazed bookcase in good condition est: £500-£600

945
An 18c oak French Armoire with double carved doors with brass escutcheons of good rich colour and patina est: £400-£600

946
A Victorian oak carved corner cupboard on stand est: £150-£250

947
A 19c ornate wall mirror with detailed carving to top est: £100-£200

948
A 1920 mahogany display cabinet with a central door flanked either side by glazed doors est: £50-£100

949
An art nouveau mahogany display cabinet with a mirror to top over leaded glass doors (slightly A/F) est: £200-£400

950
A fine oak refectory dining table with three planked top over turned legs and stretcher seats 10 est: £1,000-£1,500

951
A set of 10 oak rush seated ladder back dining chairs in excellent condition matching previous lot est: £800-£1,200

952
An early 18c pale oak 6 plank coffer with the initials WW to front est: £200-£300

953
A small bent wood child's chair est: £20-£30

954
An elegant Regency mahogany slim Davenport desk with brass gallery to top over a leather slope and drawers to side with slide est: £1,800-£2,200

955
A late 19th early 20c pine dresser with double panelled doors over an open shelf and two further cupboards beneath est: £80-£120

956
A superb Tunbridge Ware octagonal tilt top tripod table with a castle scene to top est: £300-£500

957
A 19c mahogany Pembroke table with a frieze drawer and turned legs and casters est: £100-£150

958
Two 19c elm rush seated country chairs est: £30-£50

959
An early 20c brown leather tub chair with loose cushion est: £100-£150

960
A fine French design cherry wood dining table with drawers either end holding 2 extra leaves seats 14 est: £450-£650

961
A Victorian carved oak corner chair with upholstered seat est: £120-£150

962
A 19c oak dresser with open plate rack above geometric panelled drawers est: £400-£600

963
An 18c Georgian walnut kneehole desk with cross banding and feather banding to top and all seven drawers, brass handles and bracket feet (back A/F) est: £750-£1,000

964
A set of 5 art nouveau mahogany dining chairs (A/F) est: £100-£150

965
A superb walnut Tunbridge Ware work/games table with an inlaid castle scene to top and a fitted lined drawer above a box est: £700-£900

966
A 19c mahogany single chair upholstered in red est: £20-£30

967
A fine Edwardian break front glass bookcase with 3 glazed doors and in good condition est: £400-£600

968
An Edwardian mahogany astral glazed display cabinet with 2 doors and bracket feet est: £100-£150

969
A c1900 mahogany inlaid display/bookcase with leaded glass doors est: £50-£70

970
A Victorian walnut inlaid oval tilt top loo table with turned column and splayed legs est: £200-£300

971
Six Victorian harlequin dining chairs est: £200-£300

972
A 19c mahogany oval tilt top table with turned column and triple splayed legs est: £80-£120

973
An 18c oak round tilt top breakfast table on triple splayed legs est: £100-£150

974
A set of 6 Victorian oak carved dining chairs with spiral twist column (A/F) est: £300-£500

975
A Victorian oak extending dining table with two extra leaves and turned legs with brass and china casters est: £800-£1,000

976
A fine 19c Queen Anne design elbow chair with cream upholstered drop in seat est: £80-£100

977
A fine 18c oak bible box with iron lock plate and of good colour est: £80-£120

978
A 19c unusual design elbow chair with a rush seat est: £50-£70

979
A decorative metal/brass eight branch chandelier est: £50-£80

980
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid wardrobe with a mirrored central door est: £100-£150

981
A 19c mahogany tub chair upholstered in a cream and green floral material est: £100-£150

982
A set of 4 early 20c oak dining chairs upholstered in a tan leather est: £100-£200

983
A 20c oak refectory dining table seats 6-8 est: £300-£400

984
A set of 4 Edwardian mahogany dining chairs of slim proportions est: £30-£50

985
An Edwardian mahogany French bedroom chair for re-caning est: £15-£30

986
A Georgian mahogany country chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with brass handles and splits in two for access to small cottages c1760-1800 est: £300-£400

987
A Victorian mahogany bookcase with a gallery top over a frieze drawer stamped H Payne Cranbrook and open shelf beneath est: £280-£320

988
A Victorian burr walnut oval loo table in good condition est: £350-£450

989
A 19c walnut bookcase with 2 doors est: £280-£320

990
An upholstered window seat with a deep drawer to base est: £280-£350

991
A bent wood elbow chair in good condition est: £20-£40

992
A pair of garden lion statues est: £30-£50

993
A Victorian mahogany pedestal writing desk for restoration est: £50-£80

